Race Date
August 23, 2024

Bib No Name

Team - United South

Border Bash XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Team Score (places): 35

270
272
273
274
271
276
275

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - Alexander Bulldogs

Elina De La Rosa
Camila Galvez
Mayrin Jimenez
Fernanda Gallardo
Dania Sepulveda
Emily Ramos

Azul Pedroza

Team Score (places): 67

154
155
153
157
149

ga b~ WN P

Isabella Santini
Samantha Villezcas
Carolina Sanchez
Mia Esqueda
Amaily Canales

Team - United High School
Team Score (places): 73

178
183
185
187
180
182
179
181
186

© 00O ~NO UL WN P

Ashley Arrambide
Hailey Ollervides
Odalys Parra
Damaris Prado
Kimberly Gaona
Miranda Lopezorduna
Mariam Ezquivel

Mia Cisneros

Jenna Pena

Team - Eagle Pass
Team Score (places): 88

14
13
10
11

9
12

O Ul WN P

Chloe Bartlett
Gabriela Lopez
Angela Teran
Valeria Solis
Rebecca Flores
Elizabeth Limon

Girls
Varsity Girls 1A 4A / 5A 6A
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 21:37.6
3 3 21:04.9 21:04.9 0:00.0
5 8 21:26.0 42:31.0 0:21.0
8 16 21:45.6 1:04:16.6 0:40.6
9 25 21:52.9 1:26:09.6 0:47.9
10 35 21:58.6  1:48:08.3 0:53.7
(17) (52) 22:42.4  2:10:50.7 1:37.4
(18) (70) 22:49.3  2:33:40.1 1:44.3
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 22:34.4
1 1 20:19.4 20:19.4 0:00.0
2 3 21:01.5 41:20.9 0:42.0
13 16 22:21.1  1:03:42.1 2:01.6
19 35 22:59.4  1:26:41.5 2:39.9
32 67 26:10.9 1:52:52.4 5:51.4
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 22:26.8
4 4 21:25.3 21:25.3 0:00.0
11 15 22:06.4 43:31.8 0:41.1
12 27 22:15.0 1:05:46.8 0:49.6
21 48 23:06.6  1:28:53.4 1:41.3
25 73 23:20.7 1:52:14.2 1:55.4
(26) (99) 23:31.0 2:15:45.3 2:05.7
(27) (126) 23:32.2  2:39:117.5 2:06.9
More Than 7 23:41.6  3:02:59.2 2:16.2
More Than 7 24:13.4 3:27:12.6 2:48.1
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 22:45.2
7 7 21:39.6 21:39.6 0:00.0
16 23 22:33.2 44:12.9 0:53.5
20 43 23:00.4 1:07:13.4 1:20.7
22 65 23:12.6  1:30:26.0 1:32.9
23 88 23:19.9 1:53:46.0 1:40.2
(28) (116) 23:42.9  2:17:28.9 2:03.2

Results By Zapata Roadrunners Road Racing

08/26/2024 06:18:36



Race Date

August 23, 2024

Bib No

Name

Team - DEL RIO
Team Score (places): 88

71
72
74
73
77
76
78
75

o ~NO O WDN PR

Ryland Ross
Keziah Bishop
Reba Salinas
Natalia Bosko
Valentina Contreras
Alexa Sanchez
Nereyda Martinez
Kaylie Morales

Team - LBJ HS

Team Score (places): Inc.

233
234
235
236

A WDNPF

Samantha Martinez
Kathleen Ramirez
Ava Patino

Kendra Zorola

Team - CC Winn

Team Score (places): Inc.

1 55
2 54
3 56

Romina Ramirez
Megan Picazo
Barbara Martinez

Border Bash XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Girls

Varsity Girls 1A 4A / 5A 6A
Class - A

Grade

Overall
Place

Results By Zapata Roadrunners Road Racing

6
14
15
24
29
(30)
(31)
More Than

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

g o1 01 O

(6]

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position -

Cumulative

Time Time

5

Time
Back

Average Time: 22:57.7

6 21:36.4 21:36.4

20 22:22.0 43:58.4
35 22:316  1:06:30.1
59 23:20.7  1:29:50.8
88 24:57.6  1:54:48.5
(118) 25:10.6  2:19:59.1
(149) 25:11.8  2:45:11.0
26:08.6 3:11:19.6

Finish Position -

Inc.
Average Time:

24:51.3 24:51.3
25:32.9 50:24.3
26:44.6  1:17:08.9
27:21.9 1:44:30.8

Finish Position -

Inc.
Average Time:

23:02.9 23:02.9
23:54.0 46:57.0
26:16.8 1:13:13.8

0:00.0
0:45.6
0:55.2
1:44.3
3:21.2
3:34.1
3:354
4:32.2

0:00.0
0:41.6
1:53.2
2:30.5

0:00.0
0:51.1
3:13.8

08/26/2024 06:18:36



Race Date
August 23, 2024

Bib No Name

Team - Uvalde
Team Score (places): 38

Border Bash XC Invitational
Final Team Results

429
430
434
431
433
432

O Ul WN PR

Amanda Gonzales
Rylan Gonzales
Natalia Cabralez
Adalyn Gonzales
Genevieve Tijerina
Kayley Guttierez

Team - Carrizo Springs
Team Score (places): 62

356
355
358
359
361
360
354

~No ok wWDN PR

Paulina Lira
Sophia Reyes
Siclari Jaime
Ariella Soliz
Julianna Lira
Kydynce Cervantez
Arianna Rivera

Team - CRYSTAL CITY
Team Score (places): 91

335
336
341
337
339
338
340

~No o~ wWDNPRE

Rihanna Urrabazo
Analia Martinez
Analyssa Lazcano
Angelica Ibarra
Lailah Alarcon
Evanny Hernandez
Evelyn Jett

Team - St. Augustine HS
Team Score (places): 94

412
417
413
419
414
416
415

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Ana Roberta Molano

Alejandra Leyendecker

Valentina Navarrete

Anna Sophia Hernandez

Ana Laura McManus
Ligia Perez
Ava Domiguez

Girls
Varsity Girls 1A 4A / 5A 6A
Class - B
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 14:32.4
2 2 13:12.6 13:12.6 0:00.0
5 7 14:16.2 27:28.9 1:03.6
6 13 14:37.4 42:06.3 1:24.7
12 25 15:16.7 57:23.0 2:04.0
13 38 15:19.4  1:12:42.4 2:06.7
(14) (52) 15:27.7  1:28:10.2 2:15.0
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 15:17.1
3 3 13:56.7 13:56.7 0:00.0
4 7 14:15.8 28:12.6 0:19.1
15 22 15:34.5 43:47.2 1:37.7
19 41 16:14.1  1:00:01.3 2:17.3
21 62 16:24.4  1:16:25.8 2:27.7
(26) (88) 16:32.3  1:32:58.2 2:35.6
(33) (121) 17:29.4 1:50:27.7 3:32.7
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 15:59.1
8 8 14:56.5 14:56.5 0:00.0
11 19 15:11.6 30:08.2 0:15.1
22 41 16:24.5 46:32.8 1:28.0
23 64 16:25.4  1:02:58.2 1:28.8
27 91 16:57.6  1:19:55.9 2:01.1
(29) (120) 17:03.0 1:36:58.9 2:06.4
(34) (154) 17:34.3  1:54:33.2 2:37.7
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 16:45.2
1 1 13:11.8 13:11.8 0:00.0
9 10 15:00.4 28:12.2 1:48.5
18 28 16:05.8 44:18.1 2:54.0
31 59 17:13.4  1:01:31.6 4:01.6
35 94 22:145  1:23:46.1 9:02.6
(37) (131) 23:28.5  1:47:14.6 10:16.6
(38) (169) 23:43.2  2:10:57.9 10:31.4

Results By Zapata Roadrunners Road Racing

08/26/2024 06:18:36



Race Date
August 23, 2024

Border Bash XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Varsity Girls 1A 4A / 5A 6A

Class - B

Overall
Place

Bib No Name Grade

Team - La Pryor
Team Score (places): 104

425 Jaelynn Martinez
420 Jordan Razo
421 Emery Razo

422 Lezley Moreno
423 Kylee Navarro
424  Aleksia Barrios

O Ul WN PR

Team - Brackett
Team Score (places): 109

323 Ana Mesas

319 Kaylene Smith
318 Hannah Arroela
321 Alli Guidry

322 Calista Perez
320 Asa Ahr

O Ul WN PP

Team - Dilley
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 392 Azaela Espinosa
2 394 Zoey Ortegon

Team - Laredo Alexander
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 175 Chloe Juarez

Results By Zapata Roadrunners Road Racing

16
20
25
36

(39)

10
17
24
28
30

(32)

Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Less Than 5

Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Time Time Back

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 17:21.6

7 14:53.5 14:53.5 0:00.0

23 15:45.3 30:38.9 0:51.7
43 16:18.8 46:57.7 1:25.2
68 16:32.0  1:03:29.7 1:38.4
104 23:18.5 1:26:48.3 8:25.0
(143) 25:52.6  1:52:40.9 10:59.0

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 16:19.1

10 15:05.3 15:05.3 0:00.0
27 16:01.4 31:06.8 0:56.0
51 16:25.7 47:32.5 1:20.3
79 16:58.4  1:04:30.9 1:53.0
109 17:04.6  1:21:35.6 1:59.2
(141) 17:17.8  1:38:53.4 2:12.4

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

14:26.8
14:39.4

14:26.8 0:00.0
29:06.2 0:12.6

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

26:00.9 26:00.9 0:00.0

08/26/2024 06:18:36



